
    
 
 
 
 

DATE DAY SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME BUS 

4/11/16 Monday Badminton All Elgin – Field House Home 4:30  
4/11/16 Monday Baseball F/S Downers North 

F – Freshmen Field 
S – Main Field 

Home 4:30  

4/11/16 Monday Baseball V Downers North Away 4:30 3:30 
4/11/16 Monday Softball F Elgin – Freshmen Field Home 4:30  
4/11/16 Monday Softball V Elgin Away 4:30 3:30 
4/11/16 Monday G Soccer F/JV Lyons Township North Away 4:45 3:30 

        
        
        

4/12/16 Tuesday Baseball F/S Hinsdale South 
F – Freshmen Field 
S – Main Field 

Home 4:30  

4/12/16 Tuesday Baseball V Hinsdale South Away 4:30 3:30 
4/12/16 Tuesday G Soccer F Glenbard North Away 4:30 3:30 
4/12/16 Tuesday G Soccer S/V Glenbard North 

S – Blazer Park 
V – Main Field 

Home 4:30  

4/12/16 Tuesday Softball F Glenbard West @ 
Ackerman Park 

Away 4:30 3:30 

4/12/16 Tuesday Softball JV Larkin Away 4:30 3:30 
4/12/16 Tuesday Softball V Larkin Home 4:30  
4/12/16 Tuesday B Tennis JV1/JV2 Morton Home 4:30  
4/12/16 Tuesday B Tennis V Morton West Away 4:30 3:30 
4/12/16 Tuesday B Volley FrA/B/JV/V Proviso East-Main/East 

FrA/JV – 4:30 
FrB/V – 5:30 

Home 4:30/5:30  

4/12/16 Tuesday B Gym S Conant Invite Away 6:00 3:30 
        
        
        

4/13/16 Wednes Badminton All Downers South Home 4:30  
4/13/16 Wednes Baseball F/S Hinsdale South Away 4:30 3:30 
4/13/16 Wednes Baseball V Hinsdale South Home 4:30  
4/13/16 Wednes G Soccer F/JV Morton Home 4:45  

 
 



 
 
 

DATE DAY SPORT LEVEL OPPONENT PLACE TIME BUS 

4/14/16 Thurs Baseball S Elgin Away 4:30 3:30 
4/14/16 Thurs Baseball V Elgin Home 4:30  
4/14/16 Thurs Softball JV Proviso West Home 4:30  
4/14/16 Thurs Softball V Proviso West Away 4:30 Mini 
4/14/16 Thurs B Track V Elgin Invite Away 4:30 3:30 
4/14/16 Thurs B Volley FrA/B/JV/V St. Patrick 

FrA/JV – 4:30 
FrB/V – 5:30 

Home 4:30/5:30  

4/14/16 Thurs B Gym All Leyden West Away 6:00 3:30 
        
        
        

4/15/16 Friday Softball F/JV Fenton 
F – Freshmen Field 
JV – Varsity Field 

Home 4:30  

4/15/16 Friday Softball V Fenton @ 
Redmond Park 

Away 4:30 Mini 

4/15/16 Friday B Tennis JV1 AT Quad Home 4:30  
4/15/16 Friday G Track V Leyden West Invite Away 4:30 3:30 
4/15/16 Friday B Gym JV/V Lake Park East Away 6:00 4:00 

        
        
        

4/16/16 Satur Badminton V Elk Grove Invite Away 9:00 7:30 
4/16/16 Satur B Tennis V Wheeling Invite Away 9:00 Mini 
4/16/16 Satur G Track JV/V Oswego East Invite Away 9:00 6:30 AM 
4/16/16 Satur Baseball S Proviso East (2) Away 10:00 8:30 
4/16/16 Satur Baseball V Proviso East (2) Home 10:00  
4/16/16 Satur B Gym F Naperville Central Inv. Away 10:00 8:00 AM 
4/16/16 Satur G Soccer F Maine East - Stadium Home 11:00  
4/16/16 Satur G Soccer JV/V Maine East 

JV – 11:00 
V – 1:00 

Away 11:00/1:00 9:30/11:30 

 

F – Blazer Park 
JV – Main Field 


